lndia International Insurance Singapore
64 Cecil Street #05- IOB Building
Singapore U971I

Final bill of repair to vehicle Registration No: SJF 3387 P

We agreed to your surveyor's recommendation for the final repair cost to be at a lump
sum of dollars Four Thousand And Seven Hundred only ($4,700.00)

This repair cost includes the cost of spare pds, labour charge and spray paint.

SENG HONG KEB CO

AUTHORTZATTON TO ACT

t

r, Lcre-Sr.^ SI*iq - - ("the third part'v
cl a inrat:t" )

of t\81S ( address )

owner of (vehicle no. ) herel:y author i ze